
Business User Email Address Phone Number

7910 Burden Road

Rockford, IL 61115

17020 West Rogers Drive

New Berlin, WI 53151

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3238 Clove Drive

Madison, WI 53704

991 St mary St

Eunice, LA 70531

221 1st Street

Verona, WI 53593

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3725 lexington ave

madison, WI 53714

6639 La. Hwy. 93

Arnaudville, LA 70512

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

608-204-7091

Madison, WI 535713

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704
lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618Lawrence 

Pearson

Contract 7823

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

(608) 244-1381 x121

Joey Krefft jkrefft@designprecast.comDesign Precast & Pipe, Inc.

wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222Wendy 
Pritchard

Scott Langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

(337) 662-3597

jeff.well@countymaterials.comCounty materials (608) 244-1381Jeff Well

Brad Hart brad@automaticfiresystems.comAutomatic Fire Systems (815) 654-7449

Janel Welscher jwelscher@b-dcontractors.comB&D Contractors, Inc. (262) 784-9393

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Construction

John A 
Orlowski homepreservation@hotmail.comCentral State Service Group (608) 588-8618

(337) 546-6887kbroussard@coastalculvert.com

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

Mike M mm@edgerton.us (414) 123-4567

Karen 
BroussardCoastal Culvert &Supply Inc

Electric Construction (608) 204-7091Michael 
Simonson msimonson@ecidesign.com

11/18/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7823

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

4227 Triangle Street

McFarland, WI 53558

2130 Badger Rd

Madsion, WI 53713

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593
Jeff Edge

louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

joey.kolocek@graybar.comGraybar Electric Co (608) 443-3800

Trish Lowry

Joe Kolocek

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@hdsupply.comHD Supply (608) 834-1311

Forward Electric, Inc

Dana Fjelstad

Joe Trainor

2840lakewood@gmail.comIverson Construction, LLC (608) 839-1579 x3

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

jeff.edge@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc (608) 848-5060

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

jtrainor@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.com

H & H Industries, Inc.

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

(608) 221-1945

(608) 273-3434

Derek Westrum derek@garybrownroofing.comGary Brown Roofing 
Corporation (608) 838-0066

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.com

11/18/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7823

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

4033 W Custer Ave

Milwaukee, WI 53154

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

5626 Woodland Drive

Waunakee, WI 53597

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

5969 S. Pennsylvania Ave

Cudahy, WI 53110

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

821 Corporate Court

Waukesha, WI 53189

bd@mobileglass.usMobile Glass (608) 849-4113Brian Dohm

jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.comPetroleum Equipment Inc. (414) 466-3000

pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663Pam Keiner

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Mike Ostrowski mikeost@lubetech.comLubeTech & Partners (414) 322-6730

Dominic Guida dguida@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

Joseph Barker

(262) 521-0029

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.com

jruid@ohdmm.comOverhead Door Metro 
Milwaukee (414) 769-0487Jeff Ruid

Sue Schneider estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc.

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

Trey Brooks trey.brooks@psiusa.comProfessional Service Industries (262) 521-2125

Janel 
Christianson

(920) 969-7000

Andrew MillerMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392amiller@midwestdfe.com

11/18/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7823

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

1314 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

617 Washington St.

Horicon, WI 53032

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

3291 Terminal Drive

St. Paul, MN 55121

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Tracy Gliori tmi@tmicoatings.comTMI Coatings, Inc. (651) 452-6100

Michael 
Udelhofen

185
Jeff Moore jeffrey.moore@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

jeremy@sullivandesignbuild.comSullivan Design Build (608) 257-2289

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc.

Kristin Neu kneu@surefireinc.com

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Jeremy Vaske

Sure-Fire, Inc (920) 485-4883

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

(608) 255-1673

11/18/2016


